Rankings in the
2019 Pot O’Gold Production Contest

25 eligible records averaged 21,827-1,057-810 m.e., $7,032.16 (NM$ component values December 31, 2018)

Name
Address

Jacob Tatko
Donahue, lowa

Colin Wussow
Cecil, Wis.

Tyler Kirchdoerfer

Cape Girardeau, Mo.

Renee Lydia Bok
Defiance, Ohio

Clayton Kirchdoerfer

Cape Girardeau, Mo.

Coltan Owen Seals
Beaver, Ore.

Cassie Bohnert
East Moline, Il

Karra Cina
Newton,Wis.

Austin Dizek
Hadley, Mass.

Anneli Shaw
Wauseon, Ohio

Molly Kokoski
Hadley, Mass.

Austin Haywood
Hastings, Mich.

Ela May Hebgen
De Forest, Wis.

Robert Graves
Dundas, Il

Kaila Wussow
Cecil, Wis.

Camille Herrera
Hilmar, Calif.

Tyler Bohnert
East Moling, Ill.

Jack Zina
Hadley, Mass.

Ethan Haywood
Hastings, Mich.

Carl Taylor
Booneville, Miss.

Thayne, Bradin, & Caylee Bjelland

Gillett, Wis.

Jase Swafford
Eatonton, Ga.

Animal Purchase
Consignor Price

JX Clemson Lemonhead 330 604 {6} $3,400
Clemson University/Dairy Farm, Clemson, S.C.

JX D&E Harris Violet 16197 {S}-ET 6,700
D&E Jerseys, Dalhart, Texas

Last Chance Lemonhead Mayzie 3,600
Bob & Darlene Winter, Chetek, Wis.

CDF Malachi Tee Time V12665 {6} 3,500
C & S Livestock, Hilmar, Calif.

All Lynns Daybreak Charlotte 3,500
Tommy Allen, Reedsburg, Wis.

JX Schirm Draper Winter {4} 5,500
Paul R Schirm, Saint Johns, Mich.

Cedar Mtn Farm Axis Rhea 2,800
Kerry Gawalt, Hartland, Vt.

JX Kesslers Regency Cassie {4}-ET 1,700
Jera, Kyla & Keaton Kessler, Columbia, Ky.

Hillview Chilli Lindy-ET 3,700
Chris & Cheryl Sorenson, Pine River, Wis.

CDF Regal 80107 2,200
CDFD-Hartley, Hilmar, Calif.

Aspen Grove Irwin Hannah 3,500
Dylan Ellenburg, Morristown, Tenn.

JX Oomsdale Cayla Viper Creston {4}-ET 4,000
Michael Arend Ooms, Valatie, N.Y.

Kilgus Dazzler Candy 4,000
Trent Kilgus, Fairbury, IIl.

Jars Of Clay Daybreak Bryna II-ET 7,000
Jim Quist, Fresno, Calif.

JX Heinz Prop JE Lushia 9627 {4} 2,100
Lloyd Heinz, Bonduel, Wis.

Sunwest Nitro Kilowatt V1837 7,500
Sunwest Jersey Dairy, Hilmar, Calif.

Sunset Canyon Mirror V Daffy 4,000
Eric Leonard Silva, Beaver, Ore.

Her-Man/SDF Texas Belinda 4,000
Sunny Day Farm & Her-Man Jerseys, Chester, S.C.

JX Gold Medal Jumbo 33889 {5} 4,000
Grant Ahlem, Hilmar, Calif.

Gram-Way Chili Daphne-Et 2,900
Ryan and Kim Graham, Brighton, IIl.

JX Ahlem Harris Havs 48332 {5}-ET 10,400
Ahlem Farms Partnership, Hilmar, Calif.

Bohnerts Reno Gloria 3,400

Tyler Bohnert, East Moline, IIl.

MCP Dollar

Value
$10,013.24

8,887.69

8,281.83

8,236.52

8,120.29

7,855.53
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Cash

Prize

$3,892.32

2,486.76

1,729.92

1,405.56

1,297.44

1,189.32

1,081.20

973.08

864.96

864.96
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